
  

 

NOTE: 

• Kindly note that the dates are subject to change at any time and you will be duly notified. 

• Public Holidays are subject to Federal Government Announcement 

 

       
  

 

AUGUST 2021 
Monday 23 
Thursday 26 
Sunday Aug 29 
Monday Aug 30 
 

 

Staff CPD 
Term 1A Begins (new students and prefects) 
Remaining Students Resume 
Lessons Begin 
 

 

SEPTEMBER 2021 
Saturday Sep 25  
Sunday Sep. 26 
 

 
Post 16 Convention  
Family Visiting Day 

OCTOBER 2021 
Friday Oct. 01  
Saturday Oct. 9  
Thursday   14 
Sunday Oct. 24 
Monday    25 

 
Independence Day  
Open Day 
Half Term Begins  
Students Return from Half Term Break  
Spelling Bee 
  

NOVEMBER 2021 
Thursday 11 
Saturday 13 
Monday Nov 29 

 
Science Day 
Swimming Gala and Family Visiting Day 
Year 11 Mock Exams 

 
DECEMBER 2021 
Fri & Sat 3-4 
December 04-05 
Monday Dec 06 
Tuesday Dec. 14 
Thursday 16 

 

 
Drama Production 
Formal Dinner  
Year 7-10 Exams  
Christmas Carol and Praise Night  
Term 1B Ends & Year 11 Consultation 
 

JANUARY 2022 
Sunday 09 
Monday Jan. 10  
Saturday Jan. 15  
Saturday Jan. 29  
Monday Jan 31 
 

 
Term 2A Starts & Year 10 Consultation 
Lessons Begin  
Leadership Team meets with Lagos Parents 
Family Visiting Day / Fun Day  
Career Week (Year 9)   
 

FEBRUARY 2022 
Friday Feb. 04  
Tuesday   08 
Thursday 17 
Sunday 27 
Monday Feb 28 
 

 
Ankara Day  
Language Day 
Term 2A Ends & Year 9 Consultation 
Term 2B Starts 
Lessons Begin 
 

MARCH 2022 
Tue & Wed 8-9 
Saturday 19 
Monday Mar 21 
Monday Mar 28 
 

 
Spoken Word Poetry Competition 
Sports Day and Family Visiting Day 
Year 11 Mock Exams 
Year 7-10 Exams 
 

APRIL 2022 
Thursday 07 
Sunday Apr. 17  
Sunday Apr. 17 
Sunday Apr. 24 
Monday Apr. 25  
 

 
Term 2B Ends & Musical Production 
Year 11 Easter Camp Begins  
Easter Sunday  
Term 3A Begins & Year 8 Consultation 
Lessons Begin 

MAY 2022 
Sunday May 01 
May 02-03 
Friday May 13 
Sunday May 15 
Monday May 16 
Thursday May 26 
 
JUNE 2022 
Wednesday  01 
Sunday Jun 05 
Sunday Jun 12 
Monday Jun 20 
Thursday Jun 23 
Saturday Jun 25 
Monday Jun 27 

JULY 2022 
Tuesday Jul. 05 
Thursday 07 

 
Workers Day 
Eid-el-Fitir  
Mufti / Charity Day 
Family Visiting Day  
GL Testing Week 
Term 3A Ends & Year 7 Consultation 
 
 
Debate 
Term 3B Starts  
Democracy Day  
Year 10 Exams 
Valedictory Service  
Year 11 PROM 
Year 7-9 Exams 
 
 
Charity Ball   
Honours Day / End of Academic Session 

DAY WATERMAN COLLEGE 

2021 – 2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

DWC provides outstanding education that inspires leadership traits as it focuses on the individual child’s ability to excel in the global world. 

Other Key Dates 

Holiday 
1. 
2. 

NOTE: 

AUGUST ‘21 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

FEBRUARY ‘22 

S M T W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28      

       
 

SEPTEMBER ‘21 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

MARCH ‘22 

S M T W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

OCTOBER ‘21 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

APRIL ‘22 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

NOVEMBER ‘21 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

MAY ‘22 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

DECEMBER ‘21 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

JUNE ‘22 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

JANUARY ‘22 

S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

JULY ‘22 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 


